
ALLEGIANCE BANK

Contact Jimmy Butcher
281-894-3296
jimmy.butcher@allegiancebank.com
Phone & Virtual Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 8AM - 5:30PM

FROST BANK

Contact Erin McDonald
713-388-1270
erin.mcdonald@frostbank.com
Phone & Virtual Appointments Available

Monday - Friday

PROSPERITY BANK 

Contact Ashley Senegal 
281-332-3595
ashley.senegal@prosperity.usa.com
Phone Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 7:30AM - 6PM

TEXAS CITIZENS BANK

Contact J.P. Morris
713-948-9417
jpmorris@texascitizensbank.com 
Phone Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 8:30AM - 5PM

TEXAS FIRST BANK

Contact Laura Clinton
281-412-8623
laura.clinton@texasfirstbank.com 
Phone & Virtual Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 7:30AM - 6PM

AMEGY BANK

Contact Beth Mauro
281-337-8445
beth.mauro@amegybank.com
Phone & Virtual Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 10AM- 4PM

PAYMENT PROTECTION PROGRAM 

Phone Appointments Available 
Our local SBDC office is operating and available to answer
your questions regarding SBA loan options.  To schedule
appointments, please email Herb Hildebrand, Director, at
Herbert.Hildebrand@sjcd.edu. Virtual Appointments Available 
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TEXAN BANK 

Contact Sarah Ferguson
281-276-1874
sarah.ferguson@texanbank.com
Phone & Virtual Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 10AM - 5:30PM

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

Contact Drew Doebbler
281-921-8436
ddoebbler@spiritoftexasbank.com
Phone Appointments Available

Monday - Friday, 8AM - 5PM


